Page 153C3200K
12/31/2009 8:00:13 AMhttp://sensing.honeywell.com/index.cfm?ci_id=140301&la_id=1&pr_id=152170
Search
Products
Controls Monitoring
and Lighting (354)
Machine Safety (1726)
Sensors (7074)
Switches (9814)
Technology
Control and
Instrumentation (1063)
Electromechanical
(9357)
Microstructure (2328)
Optical/Infrared (1077)
Thick Film (1764)
More...
53C3200K Conductive Plastic Potentiometers
53 Series Industrial Potentiometer, Conductive Plastic Element, Solder
lug Terminals, 2 W Power Rating, 200 kOhm Resistance Value
Actual product
appearance may
vary.
Overview Specs Documentation Application Notes
(Home : Products)
Product Specifications
Potentiometer Type Industrial
Element Type Conductive Plastic
Terminal Solder lug
Power Rating 2 W
Resistance Value 200 kOhm
Resistance Tolerance ± 10 %
Linearity ± 5 %
Bushing Thread 9,53 mm [0.375 in] x 32 NEF-2A
Bushing Length 9,53 mm [0.375 in]
Bushing Type Standard
Shaft Diameter 6,35 mm [0.25 in]
Shaft Length 22,23 mm [0.875 in]
Shaft Ending Slotted
Body 27.8 mm [1.094 in] diameter max. except at terminal standoff
Electrical Taper Linear
Operating Temperature -55 °C to 120 °C [-67 °F to 248 °F]
Working Voltage (Max.) 500 V
Rotational Life 25000 cycles
Mechanical Rotation 312°
Availability Global
Series Name 53
UNSPSC Code 4111363300
UNSPSC Commodity 4111363300 Potentiometers
Terms & Conditions  | Privacy Statement  | Site Map
narrow your search
HOME ABOUT US PRODUCTS & INFORMATION NEWS & EVENTS SALES & SUPPORT LOGIN
Downloaded from Arrow.com.